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Average Filtered Data

Average for All Data

Min Interval Average
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Time of Min Interval

Max Interval Average
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Min Sample
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Max Sample
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Average Interval TI

Wind Speed Direction

66

mph

1  NRG #40 Maximum Anem
2  No Sensor
3  No Sensor
4  No Sensor
5  No Sensor
6  No Sensor

66

Degrees

7  NRG #200P Wind Direc
8  No Sensor

0

Degrees F

9  NRG #110S Temperatur
10  No Sensor
11  No Sensor
12  No Sensor

1

9.84

10.09

1.7

52904

1

1/13/2002

11:40:00 PM

41.3

2/21/2003

3:10:00 PM

56.4

3/26/2003

12:00:00 AM

0.22

7

348.4

348.4

*

54370

NW

9

-123.5

-123.5

*

54371

-123.5

1/10/2002

9:40:00 AM

-123.5

1/10/2002

9:40:00 AM

1/10/2002 to 5/19/2004
Summary Report

SITE 0209
Eagley site

Project: Idaho State Wind
Location: Mtn Home, ID, 83647
Elevation: 2800

Site Information: Sensor Information:
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